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                                                                                                             Southeast University
                                                                                                                                                Dept. of Bangla Language & Literature

                                                                                                                                                                                         Program: B.A. (Hons) & M.A. in Bangla 
                                                                                                                                                                    Mid Exam – Routine 
                                                                                                                                                      Semester: Summer 2018                                                                                                                                                   Date: 28/06/2018
	Date & Day
	Course Code
	Course Title
	Teacher
	Teacher’s Name
	Time
	Room No
	Batch
	Total Student

	08/07/2018

Sunday
	BEN1205
	Bengali Poetry-I
	DHB
	Dr. Hamida Begum
	9.30-11.00am
	605
	26,27
	13

	
	BEN1222
	Phonetics
	DHB
	Dr. Hamida Begum
	9.30-11.00am
	605
	20,21
	19

	
	BEN1216
	Bengali Poetry-III
	PAK
	Prof. Ahmad Kabir
	11.30-1.00pm
	605
	17,24, 25
	27

	
	BEN1219
	The Art of Writing Plays & Screen Plays
	LSH
	Md. Shamim Hossain
	1.30-3.00pm
	605
	22, 23
	24

	
	BEN5214
	Bengali Prose-II (MA)
	TRK
	Muhammda Rejaul Karim Talukder
	3.30-5.00pm
	605
	7,8,9
	10

	09/07/2018

Monday


	BEN1201
	History of Bangladesh-I
	LSH
	Md. Shamim Hossain
	9.30-11.00am
	605
	26,27
	14

	
	BEN1211
	Bengali Folk Literature & Theory
	LSH
	Md. Shamim Hossain
	9.30-11.00am
	605
	24, 25
	19

	
	BEN1224
	Bengali Novel-III
	DRH
	Dr. Rakibul Hassan
	11.30-1.00pm
	605
	22, 23
	22

	
	BEN1226
	Bengali Literary Criticism
	BSN
	Sharminur Nahar
	1.30-3.00pm
	605
	19,20,21
	25

	
	BEN5211
	Modern Bengali Poetry-IV (MA)
	PNB
	Prof. Nilufar Begum
	3.30-5.00pm
	605
	7,8,9
	10

	10/07/2018

Tuesday
	BEN1215
	Poetry of Medieval Period (Boishnob-Shakto-Baul pod)-II
	DHB
	Dr. Hamida Begum
	11.30-1.00pm
	605
	18,19,24, 25
	33

	
	BEN1229
	Bengali Essay-II
	DHB
	Dr. Hamida Begum
	1.30-3.00pm
	605
	16,20,21
	20

	
	BEN5213
	Bengali Novels-IV (MA)
	DHB
	Dr. Hamida Begum
	3.30-5.00pm
	605
	7,8,9
	10

	11/07/2018

Wednesday
	BEN1228
	Bengali Poetry-IV
	PNB
	Prof. Nilufar Begum
	9.30-11.00am
	605
	20,21
	19

	
	BEN1203
	Bengali Novel-I
	DRH
	Dr. Rakibul Hassan
	11.30-1.00pm
	605
	19,26,27
	22

	
	BEN1238
	Special Age of Modern Bengali Poetry-II
	LSH
	Md. Shamim Hossain
	1.30-3.00pm
	605
	16,17,18
	25

	
	BEN5212
	Bengali Novels-III (MA)
	DRH
	Dr. Rakibul Hassan
	3.30-5.00pm
	605
	7,8,9
	10

	12/07/2018

Thursday
	BEN1239
	Special Age of Modern Bengali Prose-I
	DRH
	Dr. Rakibul Hassan
	9.30-11.00am
	605
	16,17,18
	24

	
	BEN1210
	Bengali Novel-II
	DRH
	Dr. Rakibul Hassan
	11.30-1.00pm
	605
	24, 25
	20

	
	BEN1218
	Bengali Short Story-II
	BSN
	Sharminur Nahar
	1.30-3.00pm
	605
	22, 23
	22

	
	BEN5215
	World Literature (MA)
	PAK
	Prof. Ahmad Kabir
	3.30-5.00pm
	605
	7,8,9
	10


Fahomeda Rahman Siddika

    Dr. Rakibul Hassan

Asst. Officer

    Chairman

Dept. of Bangla Language & Literature

    Dept. of Bangla Language & Literature
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